
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(2) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982,
 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT AT THE 
EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM THE DATE OF THE NOTICE SPECIFIED IN RESPECT OF EACH COMPANY,
 THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MENTIONED HEREIN WILL, UNLESS ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS ARE 
DELIVERED TO THE REGISTRAR, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANY WILL BE DISSOLVED.'



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Helen Dixon

Friday, 26 August 2011 2

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

99720

156924

159265

300845

315717

315762

320767

324778

337265

338436

347906

350328

350937

358266

372587

379674

379692

379695

387651

389469

395382

395416

396703

403907

412634

412669

412831

412898

421846

421852

422044

422321

424882

431837

431863

431864

431884

431929

431954

431957

431963

431995

432083

432112

432157

432186

441448

443265

444975

446947

450789

450802

450822

450829

450948

450965

THE MAYO YACHT CLUB LIMITED

MICHAEL J. NOLAN (PAINTING & 
DECORATING) LIMITED

CLONLARA WHOLESALE 
DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

ALLERMOR LIMITED

JMK SERVICE STATIONS LIMITED

CHRIS MURPHY & SONS BUILDERS 
LIMITED

MCCAUL-MURPHY WASTE SERVICES
LIMITED

DIRECTLINE TRADING LIMITED

CMG PLANT HIRE LIMITED

BT KIRBY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CUILEEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MARINE ACTION LIMITED

CODE FOUNDRY LIMITED

LOUGH ALLEN MANAGEMENT CO. 
LIMITED

DOLMEN LIFT INSTALLATIONS 
LIMITED

BAGGOT FOODS LIMITED

CORBALTON LIMITED

BOGBERE NOMINEES LIMITED

MIDWEST KITCHENS LIMITED

GALENFORD LIMITED

FITZBARRON ENTERPRISES LIMITED

JJ BLAKE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PAUL DEMPSEY DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

PARKER PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

FERNS CLOSE MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

ALTSHANE LIMITED

BLACKHALL DESIGN & DRAFTING 
SERVICES LIMITED

DONG FANG LONG LIMITED

RCFP LIMITED

SENEK VENTURES LIMITED

JCK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LILLINGTON MEDIA

KREATIVE KRAFT KIOSK LIMITED

RAINBOW COLOUR LIMITED

TALLAGHT CROSS EAST 
COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

TALLAGHT CROSS WEST 
COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

IRISH CAMERAMAN TV LIMITED

G & H BLOCKLAYING LIMITED

AN DROICHEAD MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

FARMA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

CORRIMBLA CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

ARD NA LOCHA MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

MOTORCYCLE SAFETY ASSOCIATES 
LIMITED

DAVSIM LIMITED

ADELAIDE FACILITY SERVICES 
LIMITED

TULLIG AGRI CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED

OLYMPIC WARRANTIES LIMITED

GLITTERATI RETAIL LIMITED

MARLEY SALES LIMITED

ADCO AUTOMATIONS LIMITED

C D R CONSTRUCTION DONEGAL 
LIMITED

EXTREME SOUTHEAST LIMITED

K.A. ENVIRO MANUFACTURING 
LIMITED

HOLLERAN CIVIL ENGINEERING 
LIMITED

G. & K. CONLON BUILDING 
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

ARTANE BATHROOM 
INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

3

Helen Dixon

Friday, 26 August 2011 3

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

450989

451041

451042

451044

451045

451103

451107

451139

451169

458827

458907

458945

464490

465440

465446

465453

465469

465515

465528

465539

465560

465587

465611

465634

465643

465653

465654

465655

465656

465657

465658

465659

465660

465661

465662

465663

465664

465665

465666

465667

465691

465717

465741

465755

465770

465784

465786

478733

478772

478774

478809

478816

478818

478863

478870

478881

478895

PROPERTY DAMAGE RESTORATION 
LIMITED

TALLAGHT CROSS ESTATE 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

TALLAGHT CROSS COMMERCIAL 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BORRISOKANE RIVERSIDE 
RESIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY (NO. 1) LIMITED

BORRISOKANE RIVERSIDE 
COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY (NO. 1) LIMITED

EUROMORTGAGE FINANCE LIMITED

THE PANTY BAR LIMITED

TSW CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED

PETRADERV LIMITED

CHARTERED LAND HOLDINGS

NEWMAC EQUITY LIMITED

PRIMEFORD LIMITED

EXECUTIVE STREAM LIMITED

NM FIRE & SECURITY LIMITED

NICKLEBY GREEN LIMITED

FLINTDALE LIMITED

RIGHTSPRITE LIMITED

BOYNE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

ROTHBURY ENGINEERING SERVICES 
LIMITED

RE-INSULATE IRELAND LIMITED

CHRONICCURE LIMITED

O'GRADY'S COUNTRY RESTAURANT 
LIMITED

WGT SPORT LIMITED

P.A.T. (PORTABLE APPLIANCE 
TESTING) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PROF. F. MALONE ULTRASOUND

MILLVALE PROPERTIES (1) LIMITED

MILLVALE PROPERTIES (2) LIMITED

MILLVALE PROPERTIES (3) LIMITED

MILLVALE PROPERTIES (4) LIMITED

MILLVALE PROPERTIES (5) LIMITED

MILLVALE PROPERTIES (6) LIMITED

MILLVALE PROPERTIES (7) LIMITED

MILLVALE PROPERTIES (8) LIMITED

MILLVALE PROPERTIES (9) LIMITED

MILLVALE PROPERTIES (10) LIMITED

MILLVALE PROPERTIES (11) LIMITED

MILLVALE PROPERTIES (12) LIMITED

MILLVALE PROPERTIES (13) LIMITED

MILLVALE PROPERTIES (14) LIMITED

MILLVALE PROPERTIES (15) LIMITED

SAULMC LIMITED

SWAP YOUR HOME LIMITED

JADA SECURITY CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

FOREGLEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

FRENCH SPECIALITIES LIMITED

BLASTBEAT EDUCATION LIMITED

ENDEAVOUR DIGITAL LIMITED

DOLPHINSOFT MARKETING 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RUBSLAN LIMITED

WILDEAS IT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

EUROCPA TEORANTA

SELECT AUTOMATION ENGINEERING
LIMITED

FRESHTODAY CATERING IRELAND 
LIMITED

BRAPOW LIMITED

HL PET SUPPLIES LIMITED

ANION LIMITED

VOCUS I.T. CONSULTING LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

4

Helen Dixon

Friday, 26 August 2011 4

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

26-AUG-11

478925

478929

478970

478979

478990

478992

479002

479015

479023

479024

479026

479032

479040

479044

479045

479054

479081

479116

OPEN-EYE SECURITY COMPANY 
LIMITED

KEYHOUSE FASHION LIMITED

CLOGHCORE LIMITED

QUANTA LIGHT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

AL-MIRAJ LIMITED

STERLING (SOFT DRINKS) 
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

TOMNABOLEY CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

SIRIUS FOOD LIMITED

SKYHUNTER LIMITED

NM PIZZA PARLOR LIMITED

MRS. SPORTY INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

ALPHA PRO RECYCLING SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

HV TRADING PRODUCTS LIMITED

FACILICARE LIMITED

GLO-TEQ TECHNICAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

JCL HAULAGE LIMITED

RATHCLAREN MARKETING LIMITED

REENASCREENA COMMUNITY 
PLAYSCHOOL LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice


