

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
99720	THE MAYO YACHT CLUB LIMITED	26-AUG-11	421852	421852 SENEK VENTURES LIMITED	
156924	MICHAEL J. NOLAN (PAINTING & DECORATING) LIMITED	26-AUG-11	422044	JCK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	26-AUG-11
159265	CLONLARA WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED	26-AUG-11	422321	LILLINGTON MEDIA	26-AUG-11
200945	ALLERMOR LIMITED	26-AUG-11	424882 KREATIVE KRAFT KIOSK LIMITED		26-AUG-11
			431837 RAINBOW COLOUR LIMITED		26-AUG-11
315717	JMK SERVICE STATIONS LIMITED	26-AUG-11	431863 TALLAGHT CROSS EAST		26-AUG-11
315762	CHRIS MURPHY & SONS BUILDERS LIMITED	26-AUG-11		COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	
320767	MCCAUL-MURPHY WASTE SERVICES LIMITED	26-AUG-11	431864	TALLAGHT CROSS WEST COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	26-AUG-11
324778	DIRECTLINE TRADING LIMITED	26-AUG-11	431884	IRISH CAMERAMAN TV LIMITED	26-AUG-11
337265	CMG PLANT HIRE LIMITED	26-AUG-11	431929	G & H BLOCKLAYING LIMITED	26-AUG-11
338436	BT KIRBY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	26-AUG-11	431954	AN DROICHEAD MANAGEMENT	26-AUG-11
347906	CUILEEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	26-AUG-11		COMPANY LIMITED	
350328	MARINE ACTION LIMITED	26-AUG-11	431957	FARMA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	26-AUG-11
350937	CODE FOUNDRY LIMITED	26-AUG-11	431963	431963 CORRIMBLA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	
358266	LOUGH ALLEN MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED	26-AUG-11	431995	431995 ARD NA LOCHA MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	
372587	DOLMEN LIFT INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	26-AUG-11	432083	432083 MOTORCYCLE SAFETY ASSOCIATES LIMITED	
379674	BAGGOT FOODS LIMITED	26-AUG-11	432112	432112 DAVSIM LIMITED	
379692	CORBALTON LIMITED	26-AUG-11	432157	432157 ADELAIDE FACILITY SERVICES LIMITED	
379695	BOGBERE NOMINEES LIMITED	26-AUG-11	432186 TULLIG AGRI CONTRACTORS		26-AUG-11
387651	MIDWEST KITCHENS LIMITED	26-AUG-11	LIMITED 441448 OLYMPIC WARRANTIES LIMITED		26-AUG-11
389469	GALENFORD LIMITED	26-AUG-11			26-AUG-11
395382	FITZBARRON ENTERPRISES LIMITED	26-AUG-11		443265 GLITTERATI RETAIL LIMITED	
395416	JJ BLAKE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	26-AUG-11	444975	444975 MARLEY SALES LIMITED	
396703	PAUL DEMPSEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	26-AUG-11		446947 ADCO AUTOMATIONS LIMITED 450789 C D R CONSTRUCTION DONEGAL	
403907	PARKER PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	26-AUG-11	450709	LIMITED	26-AUG-11
412634	FERNS CLOSE MANAGEMENT	26-AUG-11	450802	EXTREME SOUTHEAST LIMITED	ED 26-AUG-11
112004	COMPANY LIMITED	20110011	450822	450822 K.A. ENVIRO MANUFACTURING LIMITED	
412669	ALTSHANE LIMITED	26-AUG-11	450829 HOLLERAN CIVIL ENGINEERING		26-AUG-11
412831	BLACKHALL DESIGN & DRAFTING SERVICES LIMITED	26-AUG-11	450040	LIMITED	
412898	DONG FANG LONG LIMITED	26-AUG-11	450948	450948 G. & K. CONLON BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED	
421846	RCFP LIMITED	26-AUG-11	450965	ARTANE BATHROOM INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	26-AUG-11

Helen Dixon Registrar of Companies

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
450989	PROPERTY DAMAGE RESTORATION LIMITED	26-AUG-11	465655 MILLVALE PROPERTIES (3) LIMITED		26-AUG-11
451041	TALLAGHT CROSS ESTATE	26-AUG-11	465656	MILLVALE PROPERTIES (4) LIMITED	26-AUG-11
451042	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED TALLAGHT CROSS COMMERCIAL	26-AUG-11	465657	MILLVALE PROPERTIES (5) LIMITED	26-AUG-11
431042	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	20-AUG-11	465658	MILLVALE PROPERTIES (6) LIMITED	26-AUG-11
451044	BORRISOKANE RIVERSIDE RESIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY (NO. 1) LIMITED	26-AUG-11	465659 MILLVALE PROPERTIES (7) LIMITED		26-AUG-11
451045	BORRISOKANE RIVERSIDE COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT	26-AUG-11	465660 MILLVALE PROPERTIES (8) LIMITED 465661 MILLVALE PROPERTIES (9) LIMITED		26-AUG-11 26-AUG-11
451103	COMPANY (NO. 1) LIMITED EUROMORTGAGE FINANCE LIMITED	26-AUG-11	465662	MILLVALE PROPERTIES (10) LIMITED	26-AUG-11
451107	THE PANTY BAR LIMITED	26-AUG-11	465663	MILLVALE PROPERTIES (11) LIMITED	26-AUG-11
451139	TSW CONSULTANCY SERVICES	26-AUG-11	465664	MILLVALE PROPERTIES (12) LIMITED	26-AUG-11
<i>1</i> 51160	LIMITED PETRADERV LIMITED	26-AUG-11	465665	MILLVALE PROPERTIES (13) LIMITED	26-AUG-11
	CHARTERED LAND HOLDINGS	26-AUG-11	465666	MILLVALE PROPERTIES (14) LIMITED	26-AUG-11
			465667	465667 MILLVALE PROPERTIES (15) LIMITED	
	NEWMAC EQUITY LIMITED	26-AUG-11	465691	465691 SAULMC LIMITED	
	PRIMEFORD LIMITED	26-AUG-11	465717 SWAP YOUR HOME LIMITED		26-AUG-11
	EXECUTIVE STREAM LIMITED	26-AUG-11	465741 JADA SECURITY CONSULTAI		26-AUG-11
465440	NM FIRE & SECURITY LIMITED	26-AUG-11	465755 FOREGLEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED		26-AUG-11
465446	NICKLEBY GREEN LIMITED	26-AUG-11	465770 FRENCH SPECIALITIES LIMITED		26-AUG-11
465453	FLINTDALE LIMITED	26-AUG-11	465784 BLASTBEAT EDUCATION LIMITED		26-AUG-11
465469	RIGHTSPRITE LIMITED	26-AUG-11		ENDEAVOUR DIGITAL LIMITED	26-AUG-11
465515	BOYNE PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	26-AUG-11	478733 DOLPHINSOFT MARKETING		26-AUG-11
465528	ROTHBURY ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	26-AUG-11		SOLUTIONS LIMITED	26-AUG-11
465539	RE-INSULATE IRELAND LIMITED	26-AUG-11		478772 RUBSLAN LIMITED	
465560	CHRONICCURE LIMITED	26-AUG-11		WILDEAS IT CONSULTANTS LIMITED	
465587	O'GRADY'S COUNTRY RESTAURANT LIMITED	26-AUG-11	478809 EUROCPA TEORANTA 478816 SELECT AUTOMATION ENGINEERING		26-AUG-11 26-AUG-11
465611	WGT SPORT LIMITED	26-AUG-11		LIMITED	
	P.A.T. (PORTABLE APPLIANCE	26-AUG-11	478818	FRESHTODAY CATERING IRELAND LIMITED	26-AUG-11
AGECAO	TESTING) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED PROF. F. MALONE ULTRASOUND	26 AUG 11	478863	BRAPOW LIMITED	26-AUG-11
		26-AUG-11	478870 HL PET SUPPLIES LIMITED		26-AUG-11
	MILLVALE PROPERTIES (1) LIMITED	26-AUG-11	478881	ANION LIMITED	26-AUG-11
465654	MILLVALE PROPERTIES (2) LIMITED	26-AUG-11	478895	VOCUS I.T. CONSULTING LIMITED	26-AUG-11

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
478925	OPEN-EYE SECURITY COMPANY LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
478929	KEYHOUSE FASHION LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
478970	CLOGHCORE LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
478979	QUANTA LIGHT INDUSTRIES LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
478990	AL-MIRAJ LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
478992	STERLING (SOFT DRINKS) DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
479002	TOMNABOLEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
479015	SIRIUS FOOD LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
479023	SKYHUNTER LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
479024	NM PIZZA PARLOR LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
479026	MRS. SPORTY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
479032	ALPHA PRO RECYCLING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
479040	HV TRADING PRODUCTS LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
479044	FACILICARE LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
479045	GLO-TEQ TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
479054	JCL HAULAGE LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
479081	RATHCLAREN MARKETING LIMITED	26-AUG-11			
479116	REENASCREENA COMMUNITY PLAYSCHOOL LIMITED	26-AUG-11			